Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee®

2022 PAC Contributions
(YTD March 31, 2022)

SOUTH CAROLINA CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

Alexander for Senate

Case for House

Caskey for House

Committee to Elect Bart Blackwell
Committee to Elect Bill Herbkersman
Committee to Elect Bruce Bannister
Committee to Elect Weston Newton
Cromer for Senate

Davey Hiott for House

Gerald Malloy for Senate

Grooms for Senate

Heather Crawford for House

Jay West for SC House District 7

Jordan for House

Marvin Pendarvis for SC House 113
Mike for SC

Newton for House

Ott for the House

Re-Elect Roger Kirby

Sandifer for the House

Smith for House

South Carolina House Democratic Caucus
South Carolina House Republican Caucus
South Carolina Legislative Black Caucus
Wilson for Attorney General

DATE
1/28/2022
3/3/2022
4/14/2022
4/14/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
4/14/2022
4/8/2022
2/17/2022
4/14/2022
3/3/2022
4/14/2022
3/24/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
3/24/2022
2/2/2022
2/10/2022
1/6/2022
1/28/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
4/3/2022

AMOUNT
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$15,000
$25,000
$15,000
$1,000
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